
ADVANCE
“Now I want you to know, brothers and sisters, that

what has happened to me has actually served to
advance the gospel.” Philippians 1:12



A MESSAGE FROM 
PS CRAIG

Advance is our way to resource mission at Gateway. 
Mission remains the number one priority of Jesus. 
I am so thankful you carry this same heart. 
Your response to our previous campaigns over the 
past two years has been overwhelming. Thank you 
for your generosity. My heart is you would continue 
to extend your heart to the nations and see 
ADVANCE as more than just a giving campaign. 
Rather, it is an opportunity to partner with the 
Father’s love for the world.

Gateway’s vision: EVERYONE, summarises the reach 
of the love of God. ADVANCE has touchpoints in our 
local region and expands into overseas nations such 
as Cambodia, Sri Lanka and excitingly, a new nation 
in Italy. We all have an opportunity to co-labour with 
Jesus and His com-mission. My prayer is you would 
partner with us, and consider how you could give 
to help us disciple our city and the nations.

WE ARE ADVANCING
OUR CITY

For this is what the Lord
has commanded us: ‘I have made 
you a light for the Gentiles, that 
you may bring salvation to the 
ends of the earth.’ – Acts 13:47

AND BEYOND

He said to them, ‘Go into all the 
world and preach the gospel to all 
creation.’ – Mark 16:15 NIV

HOW CAN I ADVANCE?
PRAYER PLEDGE PARTICIPATE PROMOTE

WHAT ARE WE 
GIVING TO?

OUR CITY

We provide care through Gateway Community 
Table by distributing fresh food and produce to the 
vulnerable in our community and local not-for-profits.

Help us purchase new equipment to assist our food 
distribution, and cover costs of our vehicle that serves 
the city = $5000.

GATEWAY CARE

We provide accredited support services 
to those living with chronic pain, mental 
anguish and additional needs.

Help us expand our footprint by 
expanding into a HUB of suicide 
prevention services in the city                      
in 2023 = $5000.

HEALING PATH TO WELLNESS

We offer religious education in local 
primary and high schools.
Help us fund a SRE teacher at Swansea 
and Belmont High School = $4000.

SRE

COMPASSION

BEYOND

The Johnsons serve in BRAVE ministries, 
a work that alleviates the suffering of 
disadvantaged people in Cambodia 
through rebuilding communities, prison 
outreaches providing medical supplies 
and pastoral care, sustainability, education, 
homes for young men and women, crisis 
care and evangelism through village 
outreaches. 
 
Help us to fund the Johnson’s year in 
Cambodia and assist with outreach costs 
to villages outside Phnom Penh = $12500.

JOHNSON FAMILY

The Atkinsons serve with AOG Sri Lanka 
and offer pastoral training, discipleship, 
and mentoring for local church leaders; 
run annual women conferences for 
hundreds of pastors across Sri Lanka; 
oversee the Home of Hope Child 
Development Centre, a temporary 
residential care unit for misplaced 
children; and run the operation of the 
HELPKIDS Centre, based near a large slum 
in Colombo. Support = $7800.

Help us invest into our Compassion 
project in Indonesia = $2200.

ATKINSON FAMILY

The Cubis family are moving to Bari, Italy 
in March 2023, as fieldworkers with 
ACCI Missions.

God has graciously confirmed that Bari 
is the city for this next stage of their lives 
in the field. He has orchestrated a number 
of connections with specific people and 
churches in Bari for the Cubis’ to serve 
alongside. They are looking forward to 
assisting with the work of these local 
churches strengthening the discipleship 
and outreach culture in the region 
of Puglia.   

Help us fund the Cubis’ year in Italy and 
assist with costs on the ground as they 
establish their first year = $10 000.

CUBIS FAMILY



HOW DO I PLEDGE?

By using one of the pledge forms, you can fill 
out the amounts that you would like to pledge. 
Consider a one-off gift or a regular gift paid monthly 
that would be finalised by end of March 2024 when 
our next ADVANCE Giving Offering will begin. 
By choosing to give regularly —this will assist you 
in your budgeting throughout the year.

Tax deductible giving can be facilitated by marking the checked box on the giving form. 
We will fairly distribute funds across works with DGR status as best as possible.

TAX DEDUCTIBLE GIVING

Regular giving is rewarding and quickly builds up, as shown in the following table.
REGULAR GIVING

WEEKLY        

$5            
$10 
$20
$100
$288

MONTHLY      

$22         
$44
$88
$433
$1250

ANNUALLY      

$260       
$520
$1040
$5200
$15000
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Cambodia 
Italy       
Sri Lanka              
Gateway Care   
HPTW       
SRE         
Compassion   
Mission costs
Total =               

$12500
$10000
$7800
$5000
$5000
$4000
$2200  
$1500
$48000        

21%

27%

3%
5%

8%

10%

10%

16%


