

"Now I want you to know, brothers and sisters, that what has happened to me has actually served to advance the gospel." Philippians 1:12

Gateway LOVE·NEVER·FAILS

A MESSAGE FROM PS CRAIG

Advance is our way to resource mission at Gateway. Mission remains the number one priority of Jesus. I am so thankful you carry this same heart. Your response to our previous campaigns over the past two years has been overwhelming. Thank you for your generosity. My heart is you would continue to extend your heart to the nations and see ADVANCE as more than just a giving campaign. Rather, it is an opportunity to partner with the Father's love for the world.

Gateway's vision: EVERYONE, summarises the reach of the love of God. ADVANCE has touchpoints in our local region and expands into overseas nations such as Cambodia, Sri Lanka and excitingly, a new nation in Italy. We all have an opportunity to co-labour with Jesus and His com-mission. My prayer is you would partner with us, and consider how you could give to help us disciple our city and the nations.

HOW CAN I ADVANCE?

PRAYER PLEDGE PARTICIPATE PROMOTE





WE ARE ADVANCING

OUR CITY

For this is what the Lord has commanded us: 'I have made you a light for the Gentiles, that you may bring salvation to the ends of the earth.' - Acts 13:47

AND BEYOND

He said to them, 'Go into all the world and preach the gospel to all creation.' - Mark 16:15 NIV

OUR CITY

GATEWAY CARE

We provide care through Gateway Community Table by distributing fresh food and produce to the vulnerable in our community and local not-for-profits.

Help us purchase new equipment to assist our food distribution, and cover costs of our vehicle that serves the city = \$5000.

WHAT ARE WE GIVING TO?

COMPASSION

Help us invest into our Compassion project in Indonesia = \$2200.

HEALING PATH TO WELLNESS

We provide accredited support services to those living with chronic pain, mental anguish and additional needs.

Help us expand our footprint by expanding into a HUB of suicide prevention services in the city in 2023 = \$5000.

SRE

We offer religious education in local primary and high schools.
Help us fund a SRE teacher at Swansea and Belmont High School = \$4000.

BEYOND

CUBIS FAMILY

The Cubis family are moving to Bari, Italy in March 2023, as fieldworkers with ACCI Missions.

God has graciously confirmed that Bari is the city for this next stage of their lives in the field. He has orchestrated a number of connections with specific people and churches in Bari for the Cubis' to serve alongside. They are looking forward to assisting with the work of these local churches strengthening the discipleship and outreach culture in the region of Puglia.

Help us fund the Cubis' year in Italy and assist with costs on the ground as they establish their first year = \$10 000.



JOHNSON FAMILY

The Johnsons serve in BRAVE ministries, a work that alleviates the suffering of disadvantaged people in Cambodia through rebuilding communities, prison outreaches providing medical supplies and pastoral care, sustainability, education, homes for young men and women, crisis care and evangelism through village outreaches.

Help us to fund the Johnson's year in Cambodia and assist with outreach costs to villages outside Phnom Penh = \$12500.



ATKINSON FAMILY

The Atkinsons serve with AOG Sri Lanka and offer pastoral training, discipleship, and mentoring for local church leaders; run annual women conferences for hundreds of pastors across Sri Lanka; oversee the Home of Hope Child Development Centre, a temporary residential care unit for misplaced children; and run the operation of the HELPKIDS Centre, based near a large slum in Colombo. Support = \$7800.



HOW DO I PLEDGE?

By using one of the pledge forms, you can fill out the amounts that you would like to pledge. Consider a one-off gift or a regular gift paid monthly that would be finalised by end of March 2024 when our next ADVANCE Giving Offering will begin. By choosing to give regularly –this will assist you in your budgeting throughout the year.



5% 3%			
8%	27%	Cambodia	\$12500
		Italy	\$10000
10%		Sri Lanka	\$7800
		Gateway Care	\$5000
		HPTW	\$5000
10%		SRE	\$4000
	21%	Compassion	\$2200
		Mission costs	\$1500
		Total =	\$48000

TAX DEDUCTIBLE GIVING

Tax deductible giving can be facilitated by marking the checked box on the giving form. We will fairly distribute funds across works with DGR status as best as possible.

REGULAR GIVING

Regular giving is rewarding and quickly builds up, as shown in the following table.

WEEKLY	MONTHLY	ANNUALLY
\$5	\$22	\$260
\$10	\$44	\$520
\$20	\$88	\$1040
\$100	\$433	\$5200
\$288	\$1250	\$15000



Gateway Church Cnr Lakeview Pde & Karoburra St, Pelican, 2281 Lake Macquarie, NSW | admin@gatewayhunter.org.au 4972 1963 | www.gatewayhunter.org.au

